RC18T 4WD Electric Truck

RC18 series - 1:18 scale - Electric Powered - 4WD Off Road Truck

Length
Track Width
Wheelbase
Drive

Scale

Power

Weight

Int. Gear Ratio

218mm
182mm
154mm
4WD
1:18
Electric
540g
2.5:1

» High-Traction » Oil-Filled Shocks » Motor, Receiver, Speed » 2-Channel AM
“Mini-Pin” Racing Control, Servo, and 27MHz Radio
Compount Tires Batteries Installed

Eegture RC18T RTR 18T Factory Team ﬁ i ﬁ

ody painted bod unpainted Lexan bod

shocks oil-flled Ky Bl Tl e gl anocks Ready to Run

wheels/tires “Mini-Pin” “Mini-Pin”

driveshafts plastic Blue aluminum dogbones

differential adjusfable Assoc. diff adjustable carbide ball diff

turnbuckles plastic fitainium furnbuckles

bearings shielded bearings shielded bearings

electronics  included none »

F.T. parts no XPS speed

Receiver and XPS radio with control
motor installed servos installed installed

Photo shows items o
included in RTR e : #20100 RC18T RTR Truck

#20102 Factory Team RC18T Truck Kit
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